City of Lawrence Delinquent Specials

PIN

023-066-24-0-30-01-002.00-0

023-067-25-0-30-01-001.00-0

023-067-35-0-30-10-001.02-2

023-067-36-0-20-14-002.51-0

023-068-27-0-40-08-002.00-0

023-068-28-0-20-11-002.01-0

023-068-28-0-20-11-030.00-0

023-068-34-0-30-01-014.01-0

Owner

BARRITT DENNIS D

JANTZ NORMA M

BEARD KATHLEEN M

BURNWORTH CHARLES J

SABHAN HOMOUD R

GD DEVELOPMENT LC

MEDALLION HOMES INC

HELMICK RONALD B

Tax
Year

1998
1999
2000

2011

2011

2010

2010

2011

2009
2010
2011

2010

Ordres

UR5302
UR5302
UR5302

UMO11

UR6523

UMO10

UMO10

UR6363
UR6360

URG6363
URG6363
URG6363

umMO10

Special Description

SPA Lawrence Sanitary Sewers (UR5302)
SPA Lawrence Sanitary Sewers (UR5302)
SPA Lawrence Sanitary Sewers (UR5302)
Total for PIN 023-066-24-0-30-01-002.00-0

SPA Lawrence Mowing (UMO11)
Total for PIN 023-067-25-0-30-01-001.00-0

SPA Lawrence Drainage & StormSwr (UR6523)
Total for PIN 023-067-35-0-30-10-001.02-2

SPA Lawrence Mowing (UMO10)
Total for PIN 023-067-36-0-20-14-002.51-0

SPA Lawrence Mowing (UMO10)
Total for PIN 023-068-27-0-40-08-002.00-0

SPA Lawrence Sanitary Sewers (UR6363)

SPA Lawrence Street & StormSewer (UR6360)
2011 total

Total for PIN 023-068-28-0-20-11-002.01-0

SPA Lawrence Sanitary Sewers (UR6363)
SPA Lawrence Sanitary Sewers (UR6363)
SPA Lawrence Sanitary Sewers (UR6363)
Total for PIN 023-068-28-0-20-11-030.00-0

SPA Lawrence Mowing (UMO10)
Total for PIN 023-068-34-0-30-01-014.01-0
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Delq Amount

356.52
339.80
323.10
1,019.42

377.50
377.50

0.21
0.21

66.30
66.30

84.91
84.91

215.92

119.76
335.68

335.68

180.82
175.68
170.56
527.06

70.39
70.39



City of Lawrence Delinquent Specials

PIN

023-068-34-0-30-07-003.00-0

023-079-30-0-40-10-010.00-0

023-079-31-0-10-13-002.00-0

023-079-31-0-20-03-006.00-0

023-079-31-0-40-04-007.00-0

023-079-31-0-40-07-017.00-0

023-079-31-0-40-14-004.09-2

023-079-31-0-40-14-004.14-2

023-079-32-0-30-11-005.00-0

Owner

BASINGER JUANITA F

PATTERSON PATRICIA A

RANDALL GAIL G TRUSTEE

SJCVII LLC

LOWTHER JOHNR I

MCCAWLEY SHANNON

SHAVER PAULAJ

MINDER GAY

MORENO ANTONIO

Tax
Year

2011

2009
2010
2011

2011

2011

2011

2009

2011

2011

2009
2010

Ordres

UR6028

UMO09
UMO10
UMO11

UMO11

UR6051

UMO11

UMOO09

UR6637

UR6637

UMOO09
UMO10

Special Description

SPA Lawrence Sanitary Sewers (UR6028)
Total for PIN 023-068-34-0-30-07-003.00-0

SPA Lawrence Mowing (UM0O09.048)

SPA Lawrence Mowing (UMO10)

SPA Lawrence Mowing (UMO11)

Total for PIN 023-079-30-0-40-10-010.00-0

SPA Lawrence Mowing (UMO11)
Total for PIN 023-079-31-0-10-13-002.00-0

SPA Lawrence Parking Lots (UR6051)
Total for PIN 023-079-31-0-20-03-006.00-0

SPA Lawrence Mowing (UMO11)
Total for PIN 023-079-31-0-40-04-007.00-0

SPA Lawrence Mowing (UMO09.041)
Total for PIN 023-079-31-0-40-07-017.00-0

SPA Lawrence Street & StormSewer (UR6637)
Total for PIN 023-079-31-0-40-14-004.09-2

SPA Lawrence Street & StormSewer (UR6637)
Total for PIN 023-079-31-0-40-14-004.14-2

SPA Lawrence Mowing (UMO09.041)
SPA Lawrence Mowing (UMO10)
Total for PIN 023-079-32-0-30-11-005.00-0
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Delq Amount

625.10
625.10

132.62
267.16
147.89
547.67

339.53
339.53

67.31
67.31

86.39
86.39

65.66
65.66

1,070.47
1,070.47

955.68
955.68

66.98
139.46
206.44



City of Lawrence Delinquent Specials

PIN

023-102-09-0-20-01-001.00-0

023-103-06-0-10-18-006.00-0

023-103-08-0-20-04-039.00-0

023-103-08-0-20-04-040.00-0

023-103-08-0-30-05-019.00-0

023-111-12-0-40-06-001.00-0

023-112-03-0-30-03-015.13-0

023-112-09-0-10-09-016.00-0

Owner

EASTSIDE ACQUISITIONS LLC

MARKER OTTICE M

DENTON ROSE

DENTON ROSE

DENTON ROSE

UHRICH ARDYCE J

HITE MARIE E

ALLEN JENNIFER S

Tax
Year

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2010
2011

2009
2010
2011

2010

2011

Ordres

URG6708
UR6686

umMO11

umMO11

umMO11

umMO11

umMO10
umMO11

UR6454
UR6454
UR6454

UR6218
UR6219

UR6218

Special Description

SPA Lawrence Roundabout (UR6708)
SPA Lawrence Turn Lane (UR6686)

2011 total
Total for PIN 023-102-09-0-20-01-001.00-0

SPA Lawrence Mowing (UMO11)
Total for PIN 023-103-06-0-10-18-006.00-0

SPA Lawrence Mowing (UMO11)
Total for PIN 023-103-08-0-20-04-039.00-0

SPA Lawrence Mowing (UMO11)
Total for PIN 023-103-08-0-20-04-040.00-0

SPA Lawrence Mowing (UMO11)
Total for PIN 023-103-08-0-30-05-019.00-0

SPA Lawrence Mowing (UMO10)
SPA Lawrence Mowing (UMO11)
Total for PIN 023-111-12-0-40-06-001.00-0

SPA Lawrence Retaining Wall (UR6454)
SPA Lawrence Retaining Wall (UR6454)
SPA Lawrence Retaining Wall (UR6454)
Total for PIN 023-112-03-0-30-03-015.13-0

SPA Lawrence Grading and Paving (UR6218)
SPA Lawrence Grading and Paving (UR6219)

2010 total
SPA Lawrence Grading and Paving (UR6218)
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Delq Amount

3,351.57

1,420.95
4,772.52

4,772.52

228.50
228.50

269.13
269.13

269.13
269.13

420.00
420.00

75.00
82.05
157.05

237.39
283.65
275.27
796.31

4,651.28

5,182.33
9,833.61

4,482.19



City of Lawrence Delinquent Specials
PIN Owner

023-112-09-0-10-09-016.00-0 ALLEN JENNIFER S

023-112-10-0-10-06-026.00-0 JANTZ NORMA M

023-113-05-0-30-05-021.03-0 LUXURY VILLA DEVELOPMENT LLC

023-113-05-0-30-05-022.03-0 LUXURY VILLA DEVELOPMENT LLC

023-113-05-0-30-05-022.04-0 LUXURY VILLA DEVELOPMENT LLC

Run date: 2/4/2013 8:23:20 AM  Submitted by : DGCODMN1\manatron

Tax
Year

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

Ordres

UR6219

umMO11

URG6557

URG6557

URG6557

Special Description

SPA Lawrence Grading and Paving (UR6219)
2011 total
Total for PIN 023-112-09-0-10-09-016.00-0

SPA Lawrence Mowing (UMO11)
Total for PIN 023-112-10-0-10-06-026.00-0

SPA Lawrence Street & StormSewer (UR6557)
Total for PIN 023-113-05-0-30-05-021.03-0

SPA Lawrence Street & StormSewer (UR6557)
Total for PIN 023-113-05-0-30-05-022.03-0

SPA Lawrence Street & StormSewer (UR6557)
Total for PIN 023-113-05-0-30-05-022.04-0

Total for all delinquent specials
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Delq Amount

4,993.97
9,476.16
19,309.77

367.50
367.50

169.37
169.37

142.39
142.39

142.39
142.39

33,489.78



